Weber Ji€inska50
2025-05-24 Jic¢in
Chlapci 9-10 [start d1]

start ~ 08:47:10 | 2015 - 2016 | registered: 18

rank rank/cat. # name
1 Vklud 355 TOBIAS BUDINA

2 2/Kluci 392 MATYAS MARUSKA
3 3/kluci 360 MATE)] NEUMANN
4 4/Kluci 317 ZDENEK ZAJiCEK

5  5/kluci 314 DAVID MORAVEK

6 6/kluci 358 MATE] HORENOVSKY
7 7/Kluci 316 JACHYM JERABEK

8  8/kluci 321 JAKUB KYNCL

9 9/kluci 386 MAREK STRNAD

10 10/kluci 337 FRANTISEK GINZEL
11 11/kluci 406 ADAM JEZBERA

12 12/kluci 347 VIT POSPISIL

13 13/kluci 350 MATEJ PRUSEK

14 14/Kluci 397 JOSEF LUKAS

15 15/Kluci 408 VILEM KLAUDINY
DNS /Kluci 310 JAKUB VEBER

DNS /Kluci 312 ADAM KOLLATOR
DNS /kluci 361 ONDREJ MASEK
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

year
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015

team
NORTH BIKE CLUB
NORTH BIKE CLUB
VIFHEADELEVENCYKLOLIVETEAM
MERIDA BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN, (10163375060)
NORTH BIKE CLUB
VIF ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JICIN
CYKLO KLUB JICIN
DREVENICE
AKDB CANYON BIKE
ROHOZEC AMIX TEAM

finish
02:22.2
02:26.6
02:28.7
02:32.7
02:33.6
02:41.0
02:48.7
02:56.9
02:59.4
03:04.5
03:07.2
03:09.5
03:18.4
03:19.9
03:20.4

2025-06-02 17:51:36 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:04.4
00:06.5
00:10.5
00:11.4
00:18.8
00:26.5
00:34.7
00:37.2
00:42.3
00:45.0
00:47.3
00:56.2
00:57.7
00:58.2
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